#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Horizontal
Window
Horizontal

120V RT05 LS - RT05HV -
RT05HV : High voltage 3K : 3000K         4K : 4000K
ORDERING CODES
Dimensions
Light Engine
Light engine and trim require separate ordering codes.
51/4" (133mm)
35/16”
(84mm)
46/8” (121mm)
27/8”
(73mm)
11/2”
(38mm)
211/16”
(68mm)
147/64”
(44mm)
Product Code Finish Description
LS-RT05-WIN-BN Brushed Nickel  Window trim, H35/16 x W51/4" (H84 x W133mm).
 Screwless Trim options available.
LS-RT05-WIN-BK Black  Window trim, H35/16 x W51/4" (H84 x W133mm)
 Screwless Trim options available.
LS-RT05-WIN-WT White  Window trim, H35/16 x W51/4" (H84 x W133mm)
 Screwless Trim options available.
LS-RT05-LVR-BN Brushed Nickel  Horizontal Louver trim, H35/16 x W51/4" (H84 x W133mm)
 Screwless Trim options available.
LS-RT05-LVR-BK Black  Horizontal Louver trim, H35/16 x W51/4" (H84 x W133mm)
 Screwless Trim options available.
LS-RT05-LVR-WT White  Horizontal Louver trim, H35/16 x W51/4" (H84 x W133mm)
 Screwless Trim options available.
LS-RT05-LVR-BRZ Bronze  Horizontal Louver trim, H35/16 x W51/4" (H84 x W133mm)
LS-RT05-VLVR-BN Brushed Nickel  Vertical Louver trim, H51/4 x W35/16" (H133 x W84mm)
Trims
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Product Code Finish Description
LS-RT05-VLVR-BK Black  Vertical Louver trim, H51/4 x W35/16" (H133 x W84mm)
LS-RT05-VLVR-WT White  Vertical Louver trim, H51/4 x W35/16" (H133 x W84mm)
LS-RT05-SC-BN Brushed Nickel  Scoop trim, H51/4 x W35/16" (H133 x W84mm)
LS-RT05-SC-BK Black  Scoop trim, H51/4 x W35/16" (H133 x W84mm)
LS-RT05-SC-WT White  Scoop trim, H51/4 x W35/16" (H133 x W84mm)
More Trims
Accessories
Image Product Code Description
Dimmer LS-WD-WT